
DETALLE DE TORNEO
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Final A
Cabrera, Tomas (Top Minc)

Pollini, Santiago (Ntra. Señora
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Semifinales A
Pollini, Santiago (Ntra. Señora

Slinin, Julio (UGAB)

 3

 0

11

 7

11

 7

11

 6

 24

-16

Cabrera, Tomas (Top Minc)
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4tos de Final A
Slinin, Julio (UGAB)

Docampo, Alejandro (Ntra. Señora
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Pollini, Santiago (Ntra. Señora
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Saul, Felipe (Alvear Club)

Suarez, Agustin (Nikkei TDM)
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Cabrera, Tomas (Top Minc)

Ghini, Bruno (Ateneo de Versailles)
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8vos de Final A
Docampo, Alejandro (Ntra. Señora
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Pollini, Santiago (Ntra. Señora
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Saul, Felipe (Alvear Club)

Aizemberg, Ariel (Fenix)
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Ghini, Bruno (Ateneo de Versailles)

Yonamine, Ricardo (UGAB)
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Zona F
Yonamine, Ricardo (UGAB)

Estrada, Marcelo (Inst. Compañía
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Pollini, Santiago (Ntra. Señora

Atamian, Martín (Alvear Club)
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Estrada, Marcelo (Inst. Compañía

Atamian, Martín (Alvear Club)
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Pollini, Santiago (Ntra. Señora

Estrada, Marcelo (Inst. Compañía
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Zona E
Docampo, Alejandro (Ntra. Señora

Gans, Ignacio (Macabi)
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Saul, Felipe (Alvear Club)

Fabrizio, Fernando (CEDIMA)
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Gans, Ignacio (Macabi)

Fabrizio, Fernando (CEDIMA)
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Saul, Felipe (Alvear Club)

Docampo, Alejandro (Ntra. Señora
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Saul, Felipe (Alvear Club)

Gans, Ignacio (Macabi)
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Docampo, Alejandro (Ntra. Señora

Fabrizio, Fernando (CEDIMA)
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Zona D
Suarez, Agustin (Nikkei TDM)

Cuska, Daniel Eduardo (Ntra. Señora
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Zona D
Greco, Juan Carlos (Ferrocarril Oeste)

Guglielmone, Gustavo (Fenix)
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Suarez, Agustin (Nikkei TDM)
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Guglielmone, Gustavo (Fenix)

Cuska, Daniel Eduardo (Ntra. Señora

 3

 2

19

21

 9

11

11

 2

11

 3

11

 8

 21

-14

Suarez, Agustin (Nikkei TDM)

Guglielmone, Gustavo (Fenix)

 3

 0

12

10

11

 8

11

 7

 12

 -8

Greco, Juan Carlos (Ferrocarril Oeste)

Cuska, Daniel Eduardo (Ntra. Señora
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Zona C
Mortula, Luciano (La Legión TDM)

Gonzalez, Lucas Horacio (Top Minc)
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Dorigoni, Enzo (Libertad)

Ghini, Bruno (Ateneo de Versailles)
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Dorigoni, Enzo (Libertad)
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Ghini, Bruno (Ateneo de Versailles)

Gonzalez, Lucas Horacio (Top Minc)
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Ghini, Bruno (Ateneo de Versailles)
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Dorigoni, Enzo (Libertad)

Gonzalez, Lucas Horacio (Top Minc)
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Zona B
Cabrera, Tomas (Top Minc)

Porciello, Angel David (Oeste TDM
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Martinez, Diego O. (C.A.S.A. de
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Martinez, Diego O. (C.A.S.A. de
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Cabrera, Tomas (Top Minc)

Fernandez Lombardo, Ramiro (UGAB)
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Porciello, Angel David (Oeste TDM
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Cabrera, Tomas (Top Minc)

Martinez, Diego O. (C.A.S.A. de
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Zona A
Slinin, Julio (UGAB)

Lorca, William (Ntra. Señora Lourdes)
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Aizemberg, Ariel (Fenix)

Cohen, Claudio (Padilla)
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Slinin, Julio (UGAB)

Cohen, Claudio (Padilla)
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Aizemberg, Ariel (Fenix)

Lorca, William (Ntra. Señora Lourdes)
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